NOV 04, 2015 03:26 PM HYDE 2:00PM 1/ 2 001

14701.1048010 NOV 04 2015 DAQ0274
TIP NO 1.240 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BERM CONSTRUCTION
NC 12 AT NORTH END OCRACOKE ISLAND
CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, S. T.WOOTEN CORPORATION RPC CONTRACTING INC
INC.
WILSON, NC KITTY HAWK, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 30000.00 80000.00 29400.00
0002 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR) 200 HR 90.00 18000.00 160.00 32000.00 150.00 30000.00
(FULLY OPERATED BULLDOZER)
0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 51320.00 40000.00 91400.00
0004 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 53,000 CY 4.00 212000.00 4.95 262350.00 6.00 318000.00
0005 4457000000-N SP  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 10000.00 32000.00 54300.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 321320.00 TOTAL 446350.00 TOTAL 523100.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 321320.00 SUB-TOTAL 446350.00 SUB-TOTAL 523100.00
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BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.

WAYNESVILLE, NC

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005

0000100000-N
0000910000-N

0043000000-N
0106000000-E
4457000000-N

800
SP

226
230
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
(FULLY OPERATED BULLDOZER)
GRADING

BORROW EXCAVATION
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, INC.
S. T.WOOTEN CORPORATION

RPC CONTRACTING INC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.

Lump Sum
200

Lump Sum
53,000
Lump Sum

a s~ w N e

HR

CcY

50000.00
160.00 32000.00

157077.00
6.40 339200.00
12500.00

TOTAL 590777.00

SUB-TOTAL 590777.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

321320.00
446350.00
523100.00
590777.00
599900.00

30000.00

150.00 30000.00
75000.00

8.30 439900.00
25000.00

TOTAL 599900.00
SUB-TOTAL 599900.00



